
Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Siega Alex (03/2292) 0 0 1 2 4 12 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 8

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 1 4 3 2 0 4 4 4 10 2 1 4 7 2 1 4 4

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 3 3 0 0

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 4 2 3 0 4 10 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 0 0 4 1 4 5 3 0 4 2 4 5 4 4 2 1 4 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 5

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Denis (03/2344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siega Alex 03/2292 37 78 2,11

Londero Adriano 03/1231 49 57 1,16

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 27 35 1,30

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 18 23 1,28

Moro Enrico 03/1217 28 23 0,82

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 31 21 0,68

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 19 15 0,79

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 5 6 1,20

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 1 2 2,00

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 4 2 0,50

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 5 2 0,40

Not Denis 03/2344 0 0 0,00

4 Amici Al Bar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

De Marco Rino (03/894) 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 7

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 12 3 0 3 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 4 0 0

Morocutti Alfredo (03/1394) 3 6 3 3 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 9 3 2 4 3 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0

Tolusso Matteo (03/1805) 3 5 2 4 4 7 2 4 4 3 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 6 1 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 4 8

Minisini Daniele (03/1028) 1 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 2 3 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Massimiliano (03/1431) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Nicoloso Giancarlo (03/690) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Della Vedova Francesco (03/1505) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Marco Rino 03/894 56 116 2,07

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 50 90 1,80

Morocutti Alfredo 03/1394 43 67 1,56

Tolusso Matteo 03/1805 33 50 1,52

Minisini Daniele 03/1028 23 27 1,17

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 3 4 1,33

Marcon Massimiliano 03/1431 8 2 0,25

Nicoloso Giancarlo 03/690 0 0 0,00

Della Vedova Francesco 03/1505 8 0 0,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Di Berardino Emanuele (03/636) 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 6 4 3 4 7 2 4 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 11 2 4 2 0 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 8 2 4 4 11 0 0

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 6 2 2 4 12 2 0 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 1

Faion Diana (03/1598) 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 1 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3

Rigutti Giuliano (03/1524) 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 0 3 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 3

Patat Alex (03/1968) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 7 2 3

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 4 10 3 5 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smetanin Kyrylo (03/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Berardino Emanuele 03/636 40 83 2,08

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 40 81 2,02

Fabro Sergio 03/368 42 69 1,64

Faion Diana 03/1598 32 29 0,91

Rigutti Giuliano 03/1524 19 25 1,32

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 16 21 1,31

Patat Alex 03/1968 20 21 1,05

Candido Stefano 03/1639 15 20 1,33

Driol Fabio 03/1768 0 0 0,00

Smetanin Kyrylo 03/2112 0 0 0,00



#Sconcuassat

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tomat Erman (03/2303) 4 8 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 10

Zussino Rudi (03/2480) 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 9 3 9 4 10 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 0 0

Naccari Davide (03/2210) 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 11 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 8 3 1 0 0 4 9

Verocai Fabio (03/2209) 3 0 2 2 2 0 2 2 1 0 2 2 3 4 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 1 0 4 6 2 5

Del Bianco Maurizio (03/2216) 1 0 4 3 2 0 2 1 3 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 2 0 1 3 4 3 4 11 0 0

Sina Severino (03/2218) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Paveglio Samuel (03/2219) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Ferroli Alessia (03/2212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Roitero  Michele (03/2211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomat Erman 03/2303 56 136 2,43

Zussino Rudi 03/2480 39 96 2,46

Naccari Davide 03/2210 48 82 1,71

Verocai Fabio 03/2209 28 32 1,14

Del Bianco Maurizio 03/2216 28 29 1,04

Sina Severino 03/2218 15 16 1,07

Paveglio Samuel 03/2219 8 2 0,25

Ferroli Alessia 03/2212 2 1 0,50

Roitero  Michele 03/2211 0 0 0,00

Giulio Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Tempesti Gianluigi (03/2167) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 2 1 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10

Copetti  Giorgio (03/1472) 4 11 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 11

Ciol Maurizio (03/1474) 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 10

Marini Sara (03/1141) 4 9 4 6 1 0 4 5 2 2 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 4 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Marini Cristian (03/1142) 4 2 4 5 3 2 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 9 2 0 3 2 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 7

Lorenzini Andrea (03/1473) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ragalzi Giulio (03/1471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tempesti Gianluigi 03/2167 46 92 2,00

Copetti  Giorgio 03/1472 52 71 1,37

Ciol Maurizio 03/1474 46 64 1,39

Marini Sara 03/1141 32 49 1,53

Marini Cristian 03/1142 40 34 0,85

Lorenzini Andrea 03/1473 8 5 0,62

Ragalzi Giulio 03/1471 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 4 4 11 4 9 4 5 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 12 4 8

Calligaris Philip (03/142) 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 3 4 10 4 8 4 7

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 8 4 7

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 9

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bredeon Cristian (03/1162) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 56 121 2,16

Calligaris Philip 03/142 48 70 1,46

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 52 69 1,33

Cisilino David 03/262 35 63 1,80

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 25 28 1,12

Bredeon Cristian 03/1162 4 6 1,50

Rebel Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Ponton Cristian (03/1395) 4 10 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 6

Zanier Enrico (03/315) 4 1 4 8 2 0 2 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 11 2 0 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 4

Venturini Luca (03/460) 4 5 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 1 0 0 2 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 0

Siega Davide (03/1287) 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0

Pintus Giovanni (03/2348) 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 4 1 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 0 4 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Fasolo  Rudy (03/2513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ponton Cristian 03/1395 56 67 1,20

Zanier Enrico 03/315 50 52 1,04

Venturini Luca 03/460 43 36 0,84

Siega Davide 03/1287 28 19 0,68

Pintus Giovanni 03/2348 38 19 0,50

Fasolo  Rudy 03/2513 9 1 0,11



The Saccodarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Zanet Stephane (03/1602) 4 11 4 9 2 0 2 5 3 9 3 6 3 6 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 10 4 12 4 11 2 3

Cozzi Daniele (03/1540) 4 7 4 9 4 7 2 6 2 6 0 0 4 9 4 5 3 9 4 4 4 11 2 5 4 11 4 7

Inversi Diego (03/1622) 3 5 3 8 4 7 2 5 3 8 3 5 4 12 4 11 2 5 0 0 4 10 3 5 4 4 0 0

Ghea Alberto (03/2070) 3 6 0 0 3 3 3 8 1 3 0 0 3 9 0 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 2 3 4 8

De Cecco Emilio (03/1700) 1 0 3 8 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 6 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 5

Martinuzzi Mendes (03/1851) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 2 3 1 0 2 1 2 5

Del Frari Tomaso (03/1529) 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 3 1 2 4 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zannier Carlo (03/1534) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornasier Renzo (03/1528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bon Kevin (03/2481) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Rudy (03/1531) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosan Umberto (03/1530) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanet Stephane 03/1602 47 106 2,26

Cozzi Daniele 03/1540 45 96 2,13

Inversi Diego 03/1622 39 85 2,18

Ghea Alberto 03/2070 29 61 2,10

De Cecco Emilio 03/1700 25 48 1,92

Martinuzzi Mendes 03/1851 16 27 1,69

Del Frari Tomaso 03/1529 10 20 2,00

Zannier Carlo 03/1534 6 11 1,83

Fornasier Renzo 03/1528 5 5 1,00

Di Bon Kevin 03/2481 0 0 0,00

Falcomer Rudy 03/1531 0 0 0,00

Rosan Umberto 03/1530 2 0 0,00


